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 46 40BURNSVILLE SAVAGE  45M 6002786  6-1 1 1 50395 UNITED STATES  0

 106 100COTTAGE GROVE  45M 6002793  6-2 0 0 80395 UNITED STATES  2

 46 52EAGAN L C  45M 6002794 -6-10 0 1 30395 UNITED STATES  1

 19 19FARMINGTON  45M 6002796  0-1 0 0 10395 UNITED STATES  4

 33 29HASTINGS RIVERTOWN  45M 6002800  4 0 1 0 30395 UNITED STATES  3

 135 120LAKEVILLE  45M 6002803  15-7 0 0 220395 UNITED STATES  0

 15 15MAPLEWOOD OAKDALE L C  45M 6002805  0 0 0 0 00395 UNITED STATES  8

 19 19MAPLEWOOD NORTH  45M 6002806  0 0 0 0 00395 UNITED STATES  6

 18 17MOUNDS VIEW  45M 6002807  1 0 0 0 10395 UNITED STATES  3

 63 62NEW BRIGHTON  45M 6002808  1-1 0 1 10395 UNITED STATES  3

 17 16NORTH SAINT PAUL  45M 6002811  1 0 0 0 10395 UNITED STATES  2

 15 16NORTH SUBURBAN EVENING  45M 6002813 -1-1 0 0 00395 UNITED STATES  5

 22 21ROSEMOUNT  45M 6002815  1 0 0 1 00395 UNITED STATES  6

 12 12ST PAUL EAST SIDE  45M 6002820  0 0 0 0 00395 UNITED STATES  7

 17 17ST PAUL EAST PARKS  45M 6002821  0 0 0 0 00395 UNITED STATES  7

 33 28ST PAUL  45M 6002822  5-2 1 0 60395 UNITED STATES  0

 67 60ST PAUL PARK NEWPORT  45M 6002823  7-2 0 0 90395 UNITED STATES  3

 73 72SOUTH ST PAUL  45M 6002826  1-1 0 0 20395 UNITED STATES  0

 29 29STILLWATER  45M 6002828  0 0 0 0 00395 UNITED STATES  5

 69 67WHITE BEAR LAKE  45M 6002829  2-3 0 0 50395 UNITED STATES  1

 38 38WILDWOOD  45M 6002830  0-1 0 0 10395 UNITED STATES  0

 49 51WOODBURY  45M 6002831 -2-2 0 0 00395 UNITED STATES  2

 14 13ST PAUL NORTH RAMSEY 500  45M 6033199  1 0 0 0 10395 UNITED STATES  2

 59 56VADNAIS HEIGHTS  45M 6039010  3-1 0 0 40395 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21MIESVILLE  45M 6040195  0 0 0 0 00395 UNITED STATES  18

 131 130SCANDIA MARINE  45M 6041301  1-1 0 0 20395 UNITED STATES  1

 46 46FALCON HEIGHTS LAUDERDALE  45M 6046184  0-1 0 0 10395 UNITED STATES  2

 0 4LAKEVILLE LAKESIDE  65M 6055890 -4-5 0 1 00395 UNITED STATES  2

 36 39Afton/Bayport/Lakeland (ABL)  45M 6124786 -3-6 0 0 30395 UNITED STATES  0

 15 17Shoreview/Arden Hills  45M 6132532 -2-2 0 0 00395 UNITED STATES  0

 24 25SSP Southwest Lioness  45M 6144826 -1-1 0 0 00395 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  5  3  51  1,287 1,251  79  36 31
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Club Status Changes for: District 5M 6

DateClub Name Status

CancelledLAKEVILLE LAKESIDE 11-2025055890
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